Sunafde Bordeaux
wd

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

3

Baurech 3D

27/08/2022 - 28/08/2022

Fleury Jean-Pierre

Page 1
28/08/2022 - 15:41

*FRA 55+ M

WO

BB

WBB

WB

WF

First pass::

3x not credit

3x notcredit

out of time

150

150

60

90

90

60

80

80

760

=

WLB
LF
LB

WLF

Second pass:

Total :

100
100
130
2x not credit

110
110
160
40

40

790

1550




